AX84 20W SE Poweramp BOM

Revision: 07.07.20

(Note: Optional part are not listed on this BOM)
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Reference

C1,C2,C3,C4,C5

Co6, C7

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
R8
R9
R10
R11

F1

FH1

J1
J2,33, 34
JW1 - JW6

S1

S2

D1, D2

PL1
T1
T2

SK1
V1

VR1

VR2

TP1

TP2

Value

47uF/450V
100uF/100V

130R/10W
470R/5W
5.6K/1W
1.5K/AW
180K/1W
47K/AW
220R/10W
1K/5W
5.6K
1R/IW
100R/5W

2A SLO-BLO
Fuse Holders
Power Connector
Phonejacks
Phonejack Isolation Washers
SW DPDT
SW SPST
1N4007

Pilot Lamp Assembly And Bulb
Hammond 270FX
Doberman 20W SE
8 Pin Tube Socket
KT88
1K/2W LIN Mil-spec Locking
IM Log
Red Test Ports
Black Test Port



